COMMUNITY anp
TECHNICAL COLLEGES

Washington State Board

Instruction Commission, Student Services Commission, Diversity

August 2
4:00-5:30

6:00-9:00

August 3

and Equity Officers Commission

Combined Summer Meeting
Centralia College
August 2-3, 2022

Steering/Executive Committee Time
e Instruction Commission steering committee - Trans Alta Commons (TAC) 129
e Diversity and Equity Officers executive team - Washington Hall (WAH 102)
e Student Services executive team - Trans Alta Commons (TAC) 230

Evening Reception, At the home of Bob & Liz Mohrbacher

Trans Alta Commons (TAC) 105A,B&C
Virtual Meeting details on bottom of the agenda

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00:

9:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

Breakfast small breakouts and introductions

Welcome, Land and Labor Acknowledgment, President Mohrbacher

ctcLink - enhancement requests

Break

Share Out enhancement requests and next steps

Guided Pathways Update, Monica Wilson, Director of Student Success Center

Meet and Greet with Paul Francis, Executive Director
Table Talk Topic: work plan alignment with each commission

Aligning work plan priorities
Break

Professional Development “How to Build an Antiracist Organization,” Dr. Consuelo
Grier, D’Andre Fisher, Robert Britten, and Bennie Moses

Wrap-up and Next Steps



COMMUNITY anp
TECHNICAL COLLEGES

Washington State Board

Zoom Schedule of Meetings
Wednesday, August 3, 2022

Time

Meeting

Location

8:00-4:00 p.m.

General Meeting

Available closer to meeting date

Updated: July 14, 2022



