

# Instruction Commission, Student Services Commission, Diversity and Equity Officers Commission

## Combined Summer Meeting Centralia College August 2-3, 2022

#### August 2

4:00-5:30 Steering/Executive Committee Time

- Instruction Commission steering committee Trans Alta Commons (TAC) 129
- Diversity and Equity Officers executive team Washington Hall (WAH 102)
- Student Services executive team Trans Alta Commons (TAC) 230

6:00-9:00 Evening Reception, At the home of Bob & Liz Mohrbacher

#### August 3

### Trans Alta Commons (TAC) 105 A, B & C Virtual Meeting details on bottom of the agenda

8:00-8:30	Breakfast small breakouts and introductions	
8:30-9:00:	Welcome, Land and Labor Acknowledgment, President Mohrbacher	
9:00-10:45	ctcLink - enhancement requests	
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-11:30	Share Out enhancement requests and next steps	
11:30-12:00	Guided Pathways Update, Monica Wilson, Director of Student Success Center	
12:00-1:00	Meet and Greet with Paul Francis, Executive Director Table Talk Topic: work plan alignment with each commission	
1:00-2:30	Aligning work plan priorities	
2:30-2:45	Break	
2:45-4:00	Professional Development "How to Build an Antiracist Organization," Dr. Consuelo Grier, D'Andre Fisher, Robert Britten, and Bennie Moses	
4:00-4:15	Wrap-up and Next Steps	



## Zoom Schedule of Meetings Wednesday, August 3, 2022

Time	Meeting	Location
8:00-4:00 p.m.	General Meeting	Available closer to meeting date

Updated: July 14, 2022

